8A BUMPER ATTACHMENT
Operator Manual
Includes operating, adjustment, maintenance, technical,
repair parts, and safety instructions for the 8A Bumper Attachment.
Please retain this document for future reference.  Keep this manual available for
reference to the operator at all times.
RCI Engineering LLC
           RC125064  Rev H 7Apr25

RC125100 Bundle, Water Tank (w/ base, water.)        Approx. 2,600 lbs (1180
kg)
Ordering Information:
RC125061 Bundle, 8000-and 9000-Series Base  Qty 1
RC125070 Bundle, 7000-Series Base    Qty 1
RC125049 Rack, Standard Weight    Qty 1
RC125100 Assembly, Water Tank Bumper   Qty 1
RC125115 Assembly, Tool Carrier Bumper   Qty 1
RC125108 Kit, Tow Hitch (2/ Water Tank / Tool Carrier) Qty 1
RC125111 Kit, Inner Bumper     Qty 1
RC125068 Hitch, Pintle      Qty 1
RC950663 Kit, 2” Bolt-On Receiver Tube   Qty 1
Estimated Installation Times:
Base Bundle Installation      1.5 hours
Weight Rack and Water Tank Initial Installation   1 hour